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Sickness and disability

Old age

Survivors

Family

Unemployment

Housing

Social exclusion

Health

R&D social prot

Social prot NEC

Active labour market programe
Administrative costs
Adminstrative costs of Labor programes
Subs. Public transpotation

Subdivisions in WA only

Homes for the elderly
Care of children
Teenagers

Emergencies, shelters etc.
Assistance for immigrants
Financial aid

Assistance in kind

10,1
10,2
10,3
10.4,9.1
10,5
10.6
10,7
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10,9

10,9
105, 4
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Includes rehabilitation services and pension in WA?
Excl. old-age Pensions in WA

Pre-primary only age 0-3 in WA 9.1 excluded in WA

Includes negative income tax in SOCX from 10.7

Only individual in SOCX?

Old-age in COFOG and SOCX
Family in COFOG and SOCX
Family in COFOG and SOCX
Social excl. in COFOG and SOCX
Social excl. in COFOG and SOCX
Only in PNPI sector

Only in PNPI sector



