	Data sou Function	COFOG	SOCX	CBS WA	Remarks
1 2	Sickness and disability Old age	10,1 10,2	+ +	+ (+)	Includes rehabilitation services and pension in WA? Excl. old-age Pensions in WA
2	Survivors	10,2	+	(+)	LACI. Old-age Perisions III WA
4	Family	10,5	+	+	Pre-primary only age 0-3 in WA 9.1 excluded in WA
5	Unemployment	10,5	+	+	
6	Housing	10.6	+	+	
7	Social exclusion	10,7	+	+	
8	Health	7	+	-	
9	R&D social prot	10,8	-	-	
10	Social prot NEC	10,9	+	+	Includes negative income tax in SOCX from 10.7
11	Active labour market programe	4	+	+	
12	Administrative costs	10,9	-	+	Only individual in SOCX?
13	Adminstrative costs of Labor programes	10.5, 4	+	+	
14	Subs. Public transpotation	4	+	-	
Subdivisions in WA only					
	Homes for the elderly			+	Old-age in COFOG and SOCX
	Care of children			+	Family in COFOG and SOCX
	Teenagers			+	Family in COFOG and SOCX
	Emergencies, shelters etc.			+	Social excl. in COFOG and SOCX
	Assistance for immigrants			+	Social excl. in COFOG and SOCX
	Financial aid			+	Only in PNPI sector

Only in PNPI sector

+

Assistance in kind